
Pos

CZK 125 VM - reg
1

FC senior - lic
1
2

FC senior - reg
1
2
3
4
5
6

ČZ - reg
1

No.

17

216
168

260
11
55
65

146
13

161

Name

Michal Janků

Petr Ptáček
Radek Uhlíř

Reinhard Haberfellner
Milan Galáš
Radek Drusan
Josef Chlouba
Jan Šafránek
Petr Beneš

Miloslav Hasil

Class

CZK 125 VM - reg

FC senior - lic

FC senior - lic

FC senior - reg

FC senior - reg

FC senior - reg

FC senior - reg

FC senior - reg

FC senior - reg

ČZ - reg

Laps

12
2

12
12
12
12
12
12

8

Diff

10 Laps

7.302
7.578

15.859
16.329
24.198

Total Tm

8:58.127
1:34.527

8:48.407
8:55.709
8:55.985
9:04.266
9:04.736
9:12.605

6:12.609

Best Tm

44.018
45.536

43.261
44.095
43.509
44.373
44.328
45.076

45.380

Points

0

25
20

25
20
16
13
11
10

25

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
7.302

Avg. Speed
94,836

Best Lap Tm
43.261

Best Speed
96,530

Best Lap by
260 - Reinhard Haberfellner
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Karting Cup - Bruck an der Leitha
FC senior, ČZ 125, CZK 125

2. Bodovaná jízda

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:28:32

Bruck 1,160 Km

4.8.2013 13:30


